Belmont Recreation Conley League Tee Ball

2016 Schedule

Date Time Home Team Away Team Field
Mon 5/2/2016 6:00 PM|Aces Zephyrs Payson Park D1
Mon 5/2/2016 6:00 PM|Tides Chasers Payson Park D2
Tue 5/3/2016 6:00 PM|Knights Rivercats Payson Park D1
Tue 5/3/2016 6:00 PM|Clippers Aces Payson Park D2
Wed 5/4/2016 6:00 PM|Tides Knights Payson Park D1
Wed 5/4/2016 6:00 PM|Zephyrs Chasers Payson Park D2
Thu 5/5/2016 6:00 PM|Rivercats Aces Payson Park D1
Thu 5/5/2016 6:00 PM|Knights Zephyrs Payson Park D2
Mon 5/9/2016 6:00 PM|Chasers Clippers Payson Park D1
Mon 5/9/2016 6:00 PM|Aces Tides Payson Park D2
Tue 5/10/2016 6:00 PM|Chasers Rivercats Payson Park D1
Tue 5/10/2016 6:00 PM|Clippers Knights Payson Park D2
Wed 5/11/2016 6:00 PM|Zephyrs Tides Payson Park D1
Wed 5/11/2016 6:00 PM|Knights Chasers Payson Park D2
Thu 5/12/2016 6:00 PM |Rivercats Clippers Payson Park D1
Thu 5/12/2016 6:00 PM|Aces Knights Payson Park D2
Mon 5/16/2016 6:00 PM|Tides Clippers Payson Park D1
Mon 5/16/2016 6:00 PM |Rivercats Zephyrs Payson Park D2
Tue 5/17/2016 6:00 PM|Chasers Aces Payson Park D1
Tue 5/17/2016 6:00 PM|Clippers Zephyrs Payson Park D2
Wed 5/18/2016 6:00 PM|Tides Rivercats Payson Park D1
Wed 5/18/2016 6:00 PM|Zephyrs Aces Payson Park D2
Thu 5/19/2016 6:00 PM|Chasers Tides Payson Park D1
Thu 5/19/2016 6:00 PM|Rivercats Knights Payson Park D2
Mon 5/23/2016 6:00 PM|Aces Clippers Payson Park D1
Mon 5/23/2016 6:00 PM|Knights Tides Payson Park D2
Tue 5/24/2016 6:00 PM|Chasers Zephyrs Payson Park D1
Tue 5/24/2016 6:00 PM|Aces Rivercats Payson Park D2
Wed 5/25/2016 6:00 PM|Zephyrs Knights Payson Park D1
Wed 5/25/2016 6:00 PM|Clippers Chasers Payson Park D2
Thu 5/26/2016 6:00 PM|Tides Aces Payson Park D1
Thu 5/26/2016 6:00 PM|Rivercats Chasers Payson Park D2
Tue 5/31/2016 6:00 PM|Chasers Knights Payson Park D1
Tue 5/31/2016 6:00 PM|Clippers Rivercats Payson Park D2
Wed 6/1/2016 6:00 PM|Knights Aces Payson Park D1
Wed 6/1/2016 6:00 PM|Clippers Tides Payson Park D2
Thu 6/2/2016 6:00 PM|Zephyrs Rivercats Payson Park D1
Thu 6/2/2016 6:00 PM|Aces Chasers Payson Park D2
Mon 6/6/2016 6:00 PM|Zephyrs Clippers Payson Park D1
Mon 6/6/2016 6:00 PM|Rivercats Tides Payson Park D2
Tue 6/7/2016 6:00 PM|Knights Clippers Payson Park D1
Tue 6/7/2016 6:00 PM|Tides Zephyrs Payson Park D2




